Maanshan Gilde CNC Machine Tool Co., Ltd Web: http://www.gldma.com
Web: http://www.gldma.com/ Email: admin@gldma.com TELL: +86-18298235825 (whatsapp)
W11 series 3 rolls mechanical symmetrical rolling machine
BRIEF INTRODUCTION
1. The 3 roller bending machine design meets EU international standards. The fuselage eliminates
internal stress by annealing and ensures higher precision and strength All machines are designed using
SOLID WORKS 3D programming and made with enhanced ST44-1 quality steel with the latest
technology.

Distance
between
lower
rollers
Main
power
(mm) (mm) (Mpa) (m/min) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (KW)
W11-4*1500 4 1500 245 5 380 150 140 200 4
W11-4*2000 4 2000 245 5 380 160 150 220 4
W11-6*1500 6 1500 245 5 450 160 150 220 4
W11-6*2000 6 2000 245 5 450 170 160 220 5.5
W11-6*2500 6 2500 245 4.5 450 180 170 250 5.5
W11-8*1500 8 1500 245 5 600 170 160 220 5.5
W11-8*2000 8 2000 245 4.5 600 180 170 250 5.5
W11-8*2500 8 2500 245 4.5 600 240 180 280 7.5
W11-12*2000 12 2000 245 4.5 700 240 180 280 7.5
W11-12*2500 12 2500 245 4.5 700 260 220 320 11
Maanshan Gilde CNC Machine Tool Co., Ltd Web: http://www.gldma.com
Web: http://www.gldma.com/ Email: admin@gldma.com TELL: +86-18298235825 (whatsapp)
W11-12*3000 12 3000 245 4 700 280 240 360 11
W11-16*2000 16 2000 245 4.5 700 260 220 320 11
W11-16*2500 16 2500 245 4 700 280 240 360 11
W11-16*3000 16 3000 245 4 700 340 270 440 15
W11-20*2000 20 2000 245 4 700 280 240 360 11
W11-20*2500 20 2500 245 4 700 340 270 440 15
W11-25*2000 25 2000 245 4 850 340 270 440 15
W11-25*2500 25 2500 245 4 850 370 280 480 22
W11-30*2000 30 2000 245 4 1000 370 280 480 22
W11-30*2500 30 2500 245 4 1000 420 360 550 30
W11-30*3000 30 3000 245 4 1000 450 390 600 30
W11-40*2500 40 2500 245 4 1200 500 400 600 37
Serial No. Part Description Brief instruction Country of origin
1 Electrical components Schneider Electrical French
2 Main Motor Siemens Germany
3 Seal Ring NOK Japan